7/21/2016

List of Hajj Applications

Hajj Group Organizers Management Information System :: Hujjaj Details

Enroliment No. 4145

Mannazam No. 2671

Name of (HGO) Company: SHAN-E-HARAM TRAVELS PVT LTD

Print Date &Time: 21 Jul, 2016 09:50:21

"It is certified that Package details/ Hajj Form Details entered in the system is checked and found correct and Hujjaj data entered is correct as per form, It is also certified that photo uploaded is according to Hajj Form. In case of any discrepancy, undersigned

will be responsible."

Chief Executive Stamp & Signature

http://103.226.216.173/hgos/hgo_PrintHajjApplicationsListwithFinalPrint.aspx

Sr. No. Hajj Application Sur Name Given Name Gender Date of Birth Passport No. Expiry Date Father/ Husband Mehram Name Mehfam. Relation Haji Picture
No. Name Application No.

1 741450017 AZAM MUHAMMAD MALE 19 Nov 1964 AB1857473 03 Dec 2022 gg;{gﬂgAD

2 741450026 HAMEED ABDUL MALE 20Jul 1953 CN6270181 08 Sep 2020 ZA;JDHUAL'\SAMHAD

3 741450035 HAMEED NILOFER FEMALE 01 Nov 1958 DH6272101 08 Sep 2020 ABDUL HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 741450026 HUSBAND

4 741450044 OWAIS MUHAMMAD MALE 25 Oct 1984 AG2698981 31 Aug 2020 ABDUL HAMEED

5 741450053 OWAIS NABA FEMALE 12 May 1988 AB2699721 05 Jan 2021 gIVL\JKIASMMAD ?)AVL\J;:IASMMAD 741450044 HUSBAND

6 741450062 OWAIS MUHAMMAD BIN  MALE 04 Jun 2011 AC2694591 05 Jan 2021 glvl{'lilAsMMAD '\OAVL\J;:IASMMAD 741450044 FATHER

1713



7/21/2016

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

741450071

741450087

741450096

741450105

741450114

741450123

741450132

741450141

741450157

741450166

OWAIS

UZAIR

AHMAD

AHMED

MUSHTAQ

SHARIF

GHAFFAR

BABOO

BANO

TAHA BIN

MUHAMMAD

MUSHTAQ

NASREEN

MUHAMMAD

FARRUKH ABDUL

SOBIA

MUHAMMAD

SAFIA

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
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11 Aug 2014

04 Jul 1991

01 Jan 1973

01 Jan 1956

01 Jan 1965

10 Aug 1964

26 Dec 1974

20 Sep 1984

01 Feb 1965

01 Jan 1967

AE2699591

AK2897221

YK1166781

XP1161231

EJ0847921

FH5129171

CF4182491

NR9992611

PC3094352

DN3795811

05 Jan 2021

08 Sep 2020

30 Aug 2020

29 Mar 2021

29 Mar 2021

15 Apr 2023

18 May 2021

18 May 2021

05 Apr 2021

21 Jan 2020

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

OWAIS OWAIS 741450044

ABDUL HAMEED

REHMAN, TOTI

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

MUSHTAQ AHMED  MUSHTAQ AHMED 741450105

ABDUL RAHIM

ABDUL GHAFFAR
PATEL

FARRUKH ABDUL FARRUKH ABDUL

GHAFFAR GHAFFAR 741450132
ALl MUHAMMAD

LATE

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

BABOO BABOO 741450157

FATHER

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

2113



7/21/2016

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

741450175

741450184

741450193

741450202

741450211

741450227

741450236

741450245

741450254

741450263

MAHESAR

MAHESSAR

MAHESSAR

KARIM

MAWALI

AHMED

SHAMEEM

AHMED

AFREEN

REHMAN

ARBELO

GULISHAD
KHATOON

RASHIDAN
KHATOON

HAFIZ ABDUL

MOLVI

SHAMEEM

SHABNAM

SAEED

FEROZA

SAIFUR

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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20 Aug 1974

27 Mar 1984

25 Mar 1983

01 Jan 1983

01 Jan 1940

20 Apr 1967

15 Jan 1967

10 Dec 1972

01 Mar 1976

01 May 1964

AB0115323

AG0119222

AC0115292

BD4950891

AB0604281

LU1166021

BU5154221

VY1165061

AF1524202

LC9156991

01 Mar 2020

18 Dec 2022

18 Dec 2022

25Jan 2021

15 Feb 2021

16 Jan 2024

16 Jan 2024

09 Jan 2021

29 May 2021

29 Nov 2020

MENHOON KHAN

MAHESSAR
MEHNOON KHAN

MAHESSAR
MINHOON KHAN

MOLVI MAWALI

HAZRAT MEER

MUHAMMAD
MOBIN

SHAMEEM AHMED

SAGHIR AHMED

SAEED AHMED

JAMIL UR REHMAN

ARBELO MAHESAR

ARBELO MAHESAR

SHAMEEM AHMED

SAEED AHMED

741450175

741450175

741450227

741450245

BROTHER

BROTHER

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

3/13



7/21/2016

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

741450272

741450281

741450297

741450306

741450315

741450324

741450333

741450342

741450351

741450367

REHMAN

SOLEJA

IMMAD

MAHBOOB

ANIS

SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD

RAZAK

ABDUL RAZAK

ASIF

SAJIDA SAIF UR

IMMAD IKHLAQ
AHMED

SADIA

FAHAD

YUMNA

MUHAMMAD

FARZANA

ABDUL

ANILA

MUHAMMAD

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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28 Sep 1969

09 Mar 1984

24 Feb 1988

07 Feb 1985

26 May 1987

19 Jun 1980

11 Feb 1974

21 Dec 1941

26 May 1967

29 Aug 1978

MH9151911

AJ5787871

BG1270711

AD0133003

BK1710421

QA5143922

FH5153881

AS9860012

EG1079742

ES1886811

29 Nov 2020

10 Apr 2017

11 Nov 2019

27 Mar 2021

18 Dec 2018

03 Nov 2020

03 Nov 2020

11 Nov 2022

31 May 2020

29 Mar 2021

SAIF UR REHMAN

IKHLAQ AHMED
SOLEJA

IMMAD IKHLAQ
AHMED SOLEJA

MAHBOOB UR RAB
SIDDIQUI

FAHAD MAHBOOB

MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD

USMAN HAJI

ABDUL RAZAK

JAMAL
MUHAMMAD

SAIFUR REHMAN

IMMAD IKHLAQ
AHMED SOLEJA

FAHAD MAHBOOB

MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD

ABDUL RAZAK

741450263

741450281

741450306

741450324

741450342

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

4113
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

741450376

741450385

741450394

741450403

741450412

741450421

741450437

741450446

741450455

741450464

ASIF

SHARAFUDDIN

MANGI

KHAN

HAIDER

SHAMSUZZAMAN

KHATOON

ABBASI

BANO

ABBASI

LUBNA

AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFI

WAQAR

MUHAMMAD

ANIQA

ABDUL KARIM

FARIDA

RAZIA SULTANA

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
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03 Sep 1984

01 Jan 1980

01 Jan 1950

10 Oct 1972

04 Jul 1968

01 Jan 1956

07 Jan 1961

24 Dec 1956

01 Jan 1966

01 Jan 1966

EG1889791

HE5125691

CR0723381

ZX4120902

BX6972101

GC5156061

FE4178421

JX1018511

DN3792761

LR1013061

29 Mar 2021

06 Jan 2021

24 Nov 2020

10 May 2021

05 Apr 2023

03 Mar 2021

02 Mar 2021

12 Apr 2020

21 Apr 2021

21 Apr 2021

MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 741450367

AHMED

CHHUTTO MANGI

AMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD

KHAN

MUHAMMAD

BADARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN  SHAMSUZZAMAN 741450421
MUHAMMAD

SIDDIQ ABBASI

ABDUL KARIM ABDUL KARIM

ABBASI ABBASI 741450446
MUHAMMAD ABDUL KARIM

SIDDIQ ABBASI ABBASI 741450446

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

BROTHER

5113
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

741450473

741450482

741450491

741450507

741450516

741450525

741450534

741450543

741450552

741450561

GHAURI

GHORI

GHORI

GHOURI

GHOURI

NASIR

BIBI

ASHRAF

HASSAN

HASSAN

AHSAN

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

SHAGUFTA 1IQBAL

ASHFAQ AHMED

AMBER

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

MAJEEDAN

HASSAN

NOOR US SABAH

MUHAMMAD
MOAZ

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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29 Mar 1991

15 Mar 1958

01 Jan 1965

01Jan 1971

17 Nov 1976

01 Jan 1959

01 Jan 1960

15 Dec 1959

06 Jan 1969

29 Jun 1993

CV4190651

MP4132671

RQ4128741

BC4196962

BF4196852

FS9825912

CN3108001

F11849672

HK6806611

GD6802211

18 Dec 2022

04 Jan 2021

18 Dec 2022

21 May 2019

04 Apr 2021

16 May 2021

03 May 2020

21 Feb 2021

21 Feb 2021

21 Feb 2021

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL GHAURI

ABDUL SATTAR
GHORI

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL GHORI

MUHAMMAD

1QBAL GHORI 741450482

MUSHTAQ AHMED
GHOURI

ASHFAQ AHMED ASHFAQ AHMED
GHOURI GHOURI

741450507

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM NASIR

MUHAMMAD

SALEEM NASIR 741450525

ASGHAR HUSSAIN

HASSAN ASHRAF HASSAN ASHRAF 741450543

HASSAN ASHRAF

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

6/13
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

741450577

741450586

741450595

741450604

741450613

741450622

741450631

741450647

741450656

741450665

HASSAN

ZAKAI

ZAKAL

TARIQ

SHAFI

SOHAIL

SHAIKH

ASHAR

FAROOQ

ASIF

RIDA

ABEER AHMAD

SABA ABEER

IMRAN

SALMAN
MUHAMMAD

MEHREEN

ASHAR ALAM

SEHAR

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
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25 Nov 1996

27 Sep 1984

20 Mar 1991

04 Jul 1980

19 Jul 1984

06 Aug 1985

19 Nov 1987

16 Nov 1989

01Jan 1970

07 Jul 1977

JK6807011

AD5395331

AG5393501

AA7969213

AN5184513

CU5198903

EG5198942

JH1843141

CC8961543

CR1888451

21 Feb 2021

02 Jul 2017

23 Mar 2021

08 Mar 2025

04 Mar 2025

26 Feb 2026

17 Jan 2021

10 Mar 2019

23 May 2021

21 Apr 2019

HASSAN ASHRAF

JAMIL AHMAD
ZAKAI

ABEER AHMED
ZAKAL

ABDUL REHMAN
TARIQ

MUHAMMAD
SHAFL

SALMAN
MUHAMMAD
SHAFL

SHAIKH SAFDAR
ALAM

SHAIKH ASHAR
ALAM

SALEH
MUHAMMAD

KARIM UDDIN

HASSAN ASHRAF

ABEER AHMAD
ZAKAI

SALMAN
MUHAMMAD
SHAFI

ASHAR ALAM
SHAIKH

741450543

741450586

741450613

741450631

FATHER

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

M3



7/21/2016

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

741450674

741450683

741450692

741450701

741450717

741450726

741450735

741450744

741450753

741450762

UDDIN

KARIM

KAMAL

AYAZ

ARSHAD

ANIS

MUNAWAR

MUNAWAR

SHOAIB

ALL

KARIM

QASIER

SYED MUHAMMAD
SHAJEEL

MARYAM

SYED ANIS

SYEDA SAMAR

MUHAMMAD
NAUMAN

SANJEEDA

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
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01Jan 1952

01Jan 1958

08 Jan 1983

30 May 1990

01Jan 1955

23 Dec 1963

23 Jun 1996

17 Jan 1959

09 Jun 1984

01 Jan 1955

AW2406481

BMA4951051

AWS5177423

CG1113842

AV1916462

BA1719502

BJ0794361

AT0797532

AM5193492

NX1817481

07 Apr 2021

06 Apr 2021

25 Jan 2021

26 Feb 2020

12 Mar 2019

11 Mar 2019

26 Jan 2021

26 Jan 2021

13 Apr 2021

14 Apr 2021

MASIH UDDIN

KARIM UDDIN KARIM UDDIN 741450674

SYED MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA KAMAL

SYED MUHAMMAD  SYED MUHAMMAD

SHAJEEL KAMAL SHAJEEL KAMAL 741450692

SYED RASHEED

AHMED ARSHAD

SYED ANIS SYED ANIS

ARSHAD ARSHAD 741450717

MUHAMMAD

MUNAWAR
MUHAMMAD

mg:zmm') NAUMAN 741450735
MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD

IQBAL

MURAD

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

SON

8/13
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

741450771

741450787

741450796

741450805

741450814

741450823

741450832

741450841

741450857

741450866

HUSSAIN

KHATOON

SARTA)

AHMER

AZEEM

AMIR

MEMON

BEGUM

KHAN

BIBI

AMIR

JAMILA

AHMER

HAMEEDA

MUHAMMAD
AMIR

YUMNAH

TARIQUE AZIZ

SHAMSHAD

DIN MUHAMMAD

MENAK

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
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25 Dec 1979

01Jan 1957

23 Nov 1970

10 Oct 1980

15Jul 1978

07 Oct 1980

20 Jan 1982

01 Jan 1963

18 May 1969

01 Jan 1950

YR6897481

EG4175571

GG5971121

WC1166171

AK1857943

AC5527273

AW0208871

RT3956211

TY4124941

VU3092221

06 May 2023

21 Apr 2019

22 Feb 2021

22 Feb 2021

17 Feb 2020

17 Jun 2019

27 Aug 2018

12 Feb 2020

24 Nov 2018

24 Nov 2018

MUHAMMAD
AKBAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
AKBAR HUSSAIN

SARTAJ ALT

AHMER SARTAJ

MUHAMMAD
AZEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AMIR
AZEEM

ABDUL AZIZ
MEMON

ABDUL AZ1Z
MEMON

JAN MUHAMMAD
KHAN

JAN MUHAMMAD
KHAN

AMIR HUSSAIN 741450771
AHMER SARTAJ 741450796
/':'ZUEFE'QMMAD AMIR 241450814
IAAE':\I/%:\IE AZlZ 741450832

DIN MUHAMMAD

KHAN 741450857

SON

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

SON

SON

913
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87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

741450875

741450884

741450893

741450902

741450911

741450927

741450936

741450945

741450954

741450963

BALOCH

HUSSAIN

ALL

IRFAN

SHOAIB

SHOAIB

FAISAL

HUMERA

KHAN

JUNAID

HUSSAIN BUX

SAIMA

IRFAN

UZMA

MUHAMMAD

AMREEN

ADNAN

RANI

JUNAID UMER

ERUM

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
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01 Mar 1954

27 Dec 1977

17 Oct 1982

06 Aug 1980

01Jan 1973

06 Nov 1979

28 Mar 1971

26 May 1974

18 Dec 1972

10 Dec 1975

BH3996323

EU6893742

AJ4111783

GD6898963

FS5194601

HC5190701

EH8915001

AB6228881

AC4107442

FR8796431

18 May 2021

17 May 2021

17 May 2021

17 May 2021

26 Feb 2019

26 Feb 2019

19 Dec 2025

19 Dec 2025

10 Feb 2023

21 Apr 2021

SONO KHAN
BALOCH

HUSSAIN BUX
BALOCH

JUMOON KHOSO

IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD
SHARFUDDIN

ADNAN FAISAL

UMER
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

JUNAID UMER
KHAN

HUSSAIN BUX
BALOCH

IRFAN ALL

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

ADNAN FAISAL

JUNAID UMER
KHAN

741450875

741450893

741450911

741450936

741450954

FATHER

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

10113
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

741450972

741450981

741450997

741451006

741451015

741451024

741451033

741451042

741451051

741451067

QADIR

ABDUL QADIR

ABBASI

IMRAN

ABDUL REHMAN

DANISH

REHMAN

ASEEM

AASIYA

REHMAN

ABDUL

REHNUMA

IMRAN UL HAQ

GHAZALA

DANISH

SHUMAILA

ABDUL

HAFEEZULLAH

BIBI

SAIQ UR

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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23 Dec 1984

10 Aug 1990

05Jul 1955

01Jan 1961

28 Nov 1979

10 Apr 1982

24 Apr 1950

10 Feb 1978

18 Jun 1987

01 Jan 1960

AS4423522

GS1074691

U1012321

HB1221231

JS1070041

AT7710911

MQ9154051

AA2742343

GX1844941

KU9159491

01 Feb 2026

17 Mar 2019

05 Jan 2021

05 Jan 2021

19 Apr 2021

18 Apr 2021

19 Apr 2021

29 Jan 2020

07 Apr 2019

12 Dec 2020

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF
ABDUL QADIR ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD
AMAN UL HAQ
IMRAN UL HAQ IMRAN UL HAQ
ABBASI ABBASI
ABDUL REHMAN

DANISH ABDUL
DANISH REHMAN
MOOSA ABDULLAH
ASEEM DAD

HAFEEZULLAH
HAFEEZULLAH ASEEM
MISRY KHAN

741450972

741450997

741451015

741451042

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

1113
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

741451076

741451085

741451094

741451103

741451112

741451121

741451137

741451146

741451155

741451164

NISA

MOTAN

MOTAN

ANWAR

ANWAR

JAMIL

AYUB

ALABBASI

QAISAR

ANIS

KHAIR UN

ABDUL WAHID

PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD

YASMEEN

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD

NAJMULLAH

MUHAMMAD

AHMED

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
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01Jan 1970

20 Jun 1955

05 Dec 1968

06 Sep 1968

19 Feb 1975

01 Jan 1969

03 Mar 1961

05 May 1968

12 Aug 1971

14 Oct 1993

LY9899201

AX0405791

AL0400021

AL1797254

AA6857944

CU8203511

AF1138973

AA1732353

CF4914182

BT1711231

15 Dec 2020

17 May 2021

18 May 2021

18 May 2021

18 May 2021

25 Mar 2019

06 Jun 2021

15 Feb 2021

18 Dec 2018

29 Apr 2019

SAIQ UR REHMAN

USMAN MOTAN

ABDUL WAHID
MOTAN

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

RAFIULLAH
ALABBASI

MUHAMMAD
UMAR QAMAR

ANIS ABDUL
GHAFFAR

SAIQ UR REHMAN 741451067

ABDUL WAHID

MOTAN 741451085
MUHAMMAD

ANWAR 741451103

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

HUSBAND

12113
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117 741451173 AZAM AHMED MALE 27 Dec 1999 AF1852032 18 Sep 2017 MUHAMMAD
> MUHAMMAD &c P AZAM

List of Hajj Applications Print Date &Time: 21 Jul, 2016 09:50:21
"It is certified that Package details/ Hajj Form Details entered in the system is checked and found correct and Hujjaj data entered is correct as per form. It is also certified that photo uploaded is according to Hajj Form. In case of any discrepancy, undersigned

will be responsible."

Chief Executive Stamp & Signature
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